gfied g TW TSR TETamad-aoary, e wiret, Bowe F g [Afa S

1 (%) T VT Tiaae (Frr-fAfa:-

T Jeherur Ug Adreor yiaaee

steperor ST fer 01/04/2013 ¥ 31/03/2018 T

TSI GIRT T Siheq v TTaaae (atar 06/2006 & 03/2013) # srf=ofia

AT 9T AT T2 FTAATRT T a1 ot =5 T & g-

FAT  GRTEEET feogoft

1 4 7 3raee F fe T (R fRafa) |

2 5(F) TEQ I o ST 9T |

3 5(@) 927 3raee FwX fRIT AT (ST Y s
T2

4 5(T) T update < a7 AT (Dead accounts)

5 6 T e FY T w7 (Fae) |

6 7(F) 50700 #T G 98 &t Chemistry fAfer
F T H FT AT TS AT FAT fomme Afdr mra
H ST Fe o 1 o et qfe sieherr &
A FLAT ML Z |

7 7(9)

8 7(M) 31940 T FHAT 194 FT=T | we1=2 fAfer
% w9 H 10 T = 9 au &t & F FT
T T oAt SRt Y steheqor & ST &7
AT T |

9 7(%)

10 7(2°)

11 7(F) %60 AT "eAT-15 faqr® 02.09.15 *
JAq ST Far &F U S qe
SREAT o LT T AT TS |

12 7(=) TEQT 3L 6 AT I, oreent L T At
TZ (Old students) |

13 8(%)

14 8(®) %40/- AF TRfIr % PNB ®raT HedT-
165001 f&AT 02.09.15 =T STHT FHaAT &
U St O siehetor 3 ST ST TE |

15 8(T) %135 AF fAfer 3 PNB ®&TaT 5&41-165001
&A1 02.09.15 &1 & T10 FTATT H&AT-15
fe T 02.09.15 F 3faviq ST F¥ar f&F
U St O siehetor 3 ST ST TE |

16 8() %300 AT HeqT-15 faeT 02.09.15 *

A STHT AT (& T (F STAT FLATS



17

18

19

20
21
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

e
40

41

10
11

12
13(F)
13(@)
14(F)
14(3)
15

16(F)
16()
17(F)
17(3)
18
19

20

21(%)
21()
21(T)
22

23(F)

23()
23()

23()

TS ¥370) fSraeht qfY stereqor & I &
AT

TEQT 3L o AT 9T, Forereht qfe & ot
TE |

TEQT ST & AT 9T, et IfE v ot
TS |

TEQT ST 6 A 9T, et 9fE T ot
TE |

T IS FT AT AT (T AR

a7 31.03.18 & @w U AT
chemicals it @aq ¥ &7 7 o |

TEQT 3L o AT 9T, Forereht qfe & ot
Te |

TEQT 3L o AT 9T, Forereht qfe & ot
TS |
TEQT S 6 AT 9, FSrerehr qfe iz =t
TS |
TEQT S 6 AT 9, FSrerehr qfe iz =t
TS |

APRs 9T &T I T2 JAT THEq AT
o o Teaq o fohu 0 o |

Zoology ¥t IfoTeeY & I8 #° 30 H
BIEIEE R EC R R C e R

3940+3184 fe=i= 30.09.15 =+ CSCA
At 7 FReearee AF [t § s@r w2ar
o 7o 99T T990 AT | I940 F TATH
9T type T T T |

3974 =T+ 30.09.15 =1 ATz~= [T &
Aererare AF fAfa & sor &2t oy o
AT X998 T = zoology Ffer & Tger &F
T foT = o, St gf siereor #§ #°7
AT |



42

43

23(3°) fofta

23(F) fAofta

AF 2T Tforees & 78 90 40 § vfafs &2
AT T FTE 6 G HL A T2, AT
gl

3452 T FEet AT+ 20.06.18 FT T
TEAT-11680 * FAq FT AT g, Torereht
MEEEELE IR

(@) T HHeATr TaAa (FATRT @Ta):-
ABIAEITeld gIRT T sieheror yfaaae ( afer 04/2006 # 03/2013) &
srfeofte & o= it T2 Fraret i ada Rafy fw e T 8-

W e 4T g T fAoftay  feoufy
stffia

1 2 fAoffa

2 3 fAoffa

3 4(F) (@) fAoffa 23437 T+ 28.08.16 1 wa= A %
AT H0- 50058867724 H ZEATATLT ¥ &f
Te F HATHEST @TaT §8 HT (<47 4T,
et qf® sfperor § Fx AT 1L |

4 5 fAoffa Jeqd ST AR AT |

5 6 fAoffa Rum=a wa a@r & [eaEnr

HATTHRT JISTAT a8 FT a7 TE |

(37)  Sreheror rafer o T TS, TS, T A s v e faewr -

ET0) e srfRar T = Sfera Reor 4T Tfr ®)
o T aTEl §
1 qrate ST Tt | et afer o iSa s w dF 5 (@) 0.36
ST &TAT 9T ATAFHT Ferdl (TDS) FA o TOTHETEY
TS il g2 fadiT giie ar |
2 Tg aitear fafer it &9 aget Fear | 6(F) 1.83
3 T 9T AT (Afer T 7 aeget wedAm 6 (@) 0.22
4 AR FHISA g AT | 7 3.37
5 e [fer & srfaataa spae | 10(F) 5.23
6 TARTT wised & § st quard &1 | 11(F) 0.16
7 AfeeTt Tt smifa o fawr s F | 11(=) 0.34
ATT- &7
FAHT SheA -

T[S HEITATeTd, SSIAT ¥ =@y ater 01.04.2013 & 31.03.2018 T T

SReTOT T AT TSt T ATl T, Jgraeh Haerd a7 =t 9% T, (3. 9.) T
&A1 21.05.18 & 25.06.18 T a1 | fohat 1T, e ooy stadt sT=eat

3




H @ § | orErelt Y foega e g o U =T & (o7 /761 61 9949 =H THh1
GRERIKIRIN

IERIREL] T =T

2013-14 06/2013 09/2013
2014-15 11/2014 12/2014
2015-16 06/2015 05/2015
2016-17 06/2016 12/2016
2017-18 06/2017 08/2017

T A0 Ug [ gfdeed T YR TUT TS /AR STtaeRT
(T HETAETerd) §IRT ITesd FTATS T AT U Aoer@ % Mg 9T
ForaT 17 2 | oRelt oft weRT= T ST AT SrraT gEAT S AETH Aal #f IS 8, o6 o
AT T 90T foramT, FR0W0 STvarht 981 § | sfeqor it f™reamr wae faeqa
S gq 999 ATg qF |9 g | SheAv afd & e =e fEongan
TLTATATAT A AEL0 U fAaqwor stfershTey o &9 § 71 -

w9 90 TETATATE T AT Farer

1 sfraty afer Tax 08.07.2008 ¥ 31.08.2014 T
2 TTe T&IT e 01.09.2014 ¥ 16.12.2014 T
3 TT° AT AGTITA 17.12.2014 ¥ 29.03.2016 %
4 ofT gl AL AT 31.03.2016 # 30.06.2017 T
5 At SHeT a|7 17.07.2017 5 27.09.2017 T
6 TTe SATT FHTL 28.09.2017 ¥ 31.3.18 T

STeheTT I :-

T BN, S5 % - S@red o=t 01.04.13 &
31.03.18 T T {eheT0T §[eah 40000 AT AT | TSrEeht ToET &7 fAFqrega® [awor
o T R T g

AT ad IBIERIGRILEIR] SeheTTT e (%)
2013-14 2435942 8000
2014-15 3443602 8000
2015-16 3275955 8000
2016-17 5513187 8000
2017-18 5579287 8000
FT 3HeTIT A for %40000

ITH T AT ST FIT H TAT A gq TAHEE/FREARET FTIER,
TS HETAETerd astrer & fgers, T sr@r aderr faamT, fRarser g3or &
AT d ST FATH [OHAT A9 g g HaeTa® i ehelor STfear=dT qear
FIN(LA)C/K&C/2018-86, TaAt® 18.06.2018 §RT q<rar forar wrm, foraeht




HAATAAT H T, T HEASeTd ST % 7% HeqT-EDN-PSRGC-
1/2014-3622 feAT 22.06.2018 & i id gTHe H&AT- 487241 fa=i= 19.06.2018
NI 40000 TA=ers, T+ or@r 94eT AT (FRowo) famar-171009 &1 Sfud <

e =T

facttr feurfa -

ST HETIETeld Sty 3 srarfer 04/13 7 03/18 * fafors gr-fafer <t
it fofr furfa Mer v & § 7 fean@s e aidfee & = e g-
(F) T UAFS qal -

Financial Position of student funds for the year ended 2013-14 in r/o Govt.Degree College-Baijnath, Distt.Kangra (H.P.)

Sr.
No.
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Name of Fund

Amalgamated
Science(Chemistry)
Scout & Guide
Sports

Absence fine
Magzine

Cultural Activities
Identity card
Library
Examination
Furniture Repair
BRF

Health

CSCA (Student cul)
Student aid

NCC

Campus/college Dev.

Music

Geography
Computer & Internet
Math pract.

Inf. Tech.

Indirect tax

Physics

Zoology

Botany
Combination change
Stream change
Uni.Reg.fee

Uni.HH Fee

Uni YWF

Uni Sports fee

Opening
Balance %)

339615
183675
414617
950282
159755
146236
112205
8383
361327
29524
56667
197921
48001
-5319
58349
6386
82855
14430
38942
92120
21930
11070
9720
43680
17040
20053
1940
2725
19796
503
7545
8795

Income )

763462
98880
97133

334200
50435
75450
30180
15230
67700
37740
15080
37725

9054
19190
3018
25984
15090
5760
8100
30180
4860
5310
5310
64320
26661
31739
180

0
24210
2038
30570
30570

Total )

1103077
282555
511750

1284482
210190
221686
142385

23613
429027
67264
71747
235646
57055
13871
61367
32370
97945
20190
47042
122300
26790
16380
15030
108000
43701
51792
2120
2725
44006
2541
38115
39365

Expenditure (%)

584452
103897
55831
9276
112722
37800
15580
12738
300
23513
4061
34469
1500
14000
0
22214
0

0

0

1800

7550

1029
52600
36946

31690

1641
24615
25280

Closing balance (X)

518625
178658
455919
1275206
97468
183886
126805
10875
428727
43751
67686
201177
55555
-129
61367
10156
97945
20190
47042
120500
26790
8830
15030
106971
-8899
14846
2120
2725
12316
900
13500
14085



140438
0

1018
196415
13660
973148
23437
1128173
552328

25455

0

1000
195810
8360

82.7

0

89015
103135
1638361.7

114983

0

18

605

5300
973065.3
23437
1039158
449193
6816382.3

Financial Position of student funds for the year ended 2014-15 in r/o Govt.Degree College-Baijnath, Distt.Kangra (H.P.)

33 Prospectus 98913 41525
34 Library fine fund 0 0
35 Mig.fee 248 770
36 U.exam. Fee 1205 195210
37 U. Continuation fee 10 13650
38 Interest 712195 260953
39 Sanchiyaka 23437 0
40 Bio-Tech (SFS) 1123973 4200
41 Building fund 385168 167160
Total Rs....... 5805917 2648827
Sr.no.  Name of Fund Opening Income )
Balance )
1 Amalgamated 518625 559373
2 Science(Chemistry) 178658 126840
3 Scout & Guide 455919 108941
4 Sports 1275206 376020
5 Absence fine 97468 52805
6 Magzine 183886 82950
7  Cultural Activities 126805 33180
8 l.card 10875 41600
9 Library 428727 79500
10 Examination 43751 66360
11  Furniture Repair 67686 16590
12 BRF 201177 41500
13 Health 55555 9954
14 CSCA -129 16915
15 Student aid 61367 3318
16 NCC 10156 49086
17 Campus/college Dev. 97945 16590
18 Music 20190 9720
19 Geography 47042 11670
20 Computer & Internet 120500 33180
21 Math pract. 26790 15930
22 Inf. Tech. 8830 14760
23 Indirect tax 15030 14760
24 Physic 106971 87600
25 Zoology -8899 36240
26 Botany 14846 39840
27 Combination change 2120 60
28 Stream change 2725
29 Uni.Reg.fee 12316 0
30 Uni.HH Fee 900 0
31  Uni YWF 13500 0
32 Uni Sports fee 14085 0
33 Prospectus 114983 0

Total )

1077998
305498
564860

1651226
150273
266836
159985

52475
508227
110111

84276
242677

65509

16786

64685

59242
114535

29910

58712
153680

42720

23590

29790
194571

27341

54686

2180
2725
12316
900

13500

14085
114983

Expenditure

®

627827
10882
31000
21916

0
30800
13000
48664
13800
64081

0

1240
1552
8555
0
44241
0
0
3000
2000

0
2200

0

142474

3240
740
0

7000
535
8025
8025
34440

Closing balance )

450171
294616
533860
1629310
150273
236036
146985
3811
494427
46030
84276
241437
63957
8231
64685
15001
114535
29910
55712
151680
42720
21390
29790
52097
24101
53946
2180
2725
5316
365
5475
6060
80543



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Note:- Sanchayika a/c, Building fund & Bio-Tech(SFS) fund's amounting to Rs.23437/-,449193 & Rs.1134879
(1039158+95721) has been transfered from AF to related funds a/c on dated

Library fine fund 0
Mig.fee 18
U.exam. Fee 605
U. Continuation fee 5300
Interest 973065.3
Sanchiyaka 23437
Bio-Tech (SFS) 1039158
Building fund 449193
Total Rs....... 6816382.3

5312

0

0

50
266142
0

95721

0
2312507

5312

18

605

5350
1239207.3
23437
1134879
449193

0

0

0

5350

67.4

0

1134879
449193
2718726.4

5312

18

605

0
1239139.9
23437

0

0
6410162.9

Financial Position of student funds for the year ended 2015-16 in r/o Govt.Degree College-Baijnath, Distt.Kangra (H.P.)

23.08.14
Sr. Name of Fund Opening
No. Balance )
1 Amalgamated 450171
2 Science(Chemistry) 294616
3 Scout & Guide 533860
4 Sports 1629310
5 Absence fine 150273
6 Magzine 236036
7  Cultural Activities 146985
8 |l.card 3811
9 Library 494427
10 Examination 46030
11 Furniture Repair 84276
12 BRF 241437
13 Health 63957
14 CSCA 8231
15 Student aid 64685
16 NCC 15001
17  Campus/college Dev. 114535
18 Music 29910
19 Geography 55712
20 Computer & Internet 151680
21 Math pract. 42720
22 Inf. Tech. 21390
23 Indirect tax 29790
24 Physic 52097
25 Zoology 24101
26 Botany 53946
27 Combination change 2180
28 Stream change 2725
29 Uni.Reg.fee 5316
30 Uni.HH Fee 365
31 Uni YWF 5475

Income®)

558451
125400
106161
422214
41902
85500
34200
32650
77000
70250
17100
42725
10760
18605
3420
19431
17500
23850
13050
34180
2250

0

0
89760
41640
42160

o o o ©

Total®)

1008622
420016
640021

2051524
192175
321536
181185

36461
571427
116280
101376
284162

74717

26836

68105

34432
132035

53760

68762
185860

44970

21390

29790
141857

65741

96106

2180
2725
5316

365
5475

Expenditure®)

417935
163731
375904
106522
131555
44940
14136
16800
0
72484
37590
0

2500
4124

0
11891
8000

0
0
0
0
0
0

44675
22614
4000
0

0
0
0
0

Closing
balance(%)

590687
256285
264117
1945002
60620
276596
167049
19661
571427
43796
63786
284162
72217
22712
68105
22541
124035
53760
68762
185860
44970
21390
29790
97182
43127
92106
2180
2725
5316
365
5475



32 Uni Sports fee 6060 0 6060 0 6060
33 Prospectus 80543 0 80543 0 80543
34 Library fine fund 5312 0 5312 0 5312
35 Mig.fee 18 0 18 0 18
36 U.exam. Fee 605 0 605 0 605
37 U. Continuation fee 0 0 0 0 0
38 Interest 1239139.9 187238 1426377.9 67.98 1426309.92
39 Sanchiyaka 23437 0 23437 0 23437
40 Bio-Tech (SFS) 0 0 0 0 0
41 Building fund 0 0 0 0 0
Total Rs....... 6410162.9 2117397 1479468.98 7048090.92
Financial Position of student funds for the year ended 2016-17 in r/o Govt.Degree College-Baijnath, Distt.Kangra (H.P.)
S.no. Name of Fund Opening Income ) Total ) Expenditure ) Closing
Balance () balance %)
1 Amalgamated 590687 600140 1190827 620605 570222
2 Science(Chemistry) 256285 144720 401005 34029 366976
3 Scout & Guide 264117 119161 383278 27240 356038
4 Sports 1945002 441600 2386602 101185 2285417
5 Absence fine 60620 25579 86199 51120 35079
6 Magzine 276596 96750 373346 49800 323546
7 Cultural Activities 167049 38700 205749 40000 165749
8 |l.card 19661 36480 56141 17850 38291
9 Library 571427 87800 659227 2550 656677
10 Examination 43796 141980 185776 36730 149046
11  Furniture Repair 63786 19350 83136 0 83136
12 BRF 284162 48300 332462 0 332462
13 Health 72217 11616 83833 0 83833
14 CSCA 22712 19350 42062 2580 39482
15 Student aid 68105 3870 71975 0 71975
16 NCC 22541 14078 36619 12908 23711
17 Campus/college Dev. 124035 19340 143375 0 143375
18 Music 53760 31320 85080 1800 83280
19 Geography 68762 16380 85142 0 85142
20 Computer & Internet 185860 38600 224460 2040 222420
21 Math pract. 44970 0 44970 0 44970
22 Inf. Tech. 21390 0 21390 0 21390
23 Indirect tax 29790 0 29790 0 29790
24 Physic 97182 104520 201702 2750 198952
25 Zoology 43127 41850 84977 500 84477
26 Botany 92106 41760 133866 1000 132866
27 Combination change 2180 0 2180 0 2180
28 Stream change 2725 210 2935 0 2935
29 Uni.Reg.fee 5316 0 5316 0 5316
30 Uni.HH Fee 365 0 365 0 365
31 Uni YWF 5475 0 5475 0 5475
32 Uni Sports fee 6060 0 6060 0 6060



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Prospectus

Library fine fund
Mig.fee

U.exam. Fee

U. Continuation fee
Interest
Sanchiyaka
Bio-Tech (SFS)
Building fund
Total Rs.......

80543

5312

18

605

0
1426309.92
23437

0

0
7048090.92

0
0
0
0
0

231606
0

0

0
2375060

80543

5312

18

605

0
1657915.92
23437

0

0

0 80543

0 5312

0 18

0 605

0 0

41433  1657501.59
23437 0

0 0

0 0
1028538.33  8394612.59

Financial Position of student funds for the year ended 2017-18 in r/o Govt.Degree College-Baijnath, Distt.Kangra (H.P.)

Sr.

No.
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Name of Fund
Amalgamated
Science(Chemistery)
Scout & Guide
Sports

Absence fine
Magzine

Cultural Activities
I.card

Library
Examination
Furniture Repair
BRF

Health

CSCA

Student aid

NCC

Campus/college Dev.

Music

Geography
Computer & Internet
Math pract.

Inf. Tech.

Indirect tax

Physic

Zoology

Botany
Combination change
Stream change
Uni.Reg.fee

Uni.HH Fee

Uni YWF

Uni Sports fee
Prospectus

Opening
Balance )

570222
366976
356038
2285417
35079
323546
165749
38291
656677
149046
83136
332462
83833
39482
71975
23711
143375
83280
85142
222420
44970
21390
29790
198952
84477
132866
2180
2935
5316
365
5475
6060
80543

Income )
778720
139560
127760
509965

32627
96300
38520
19260
73500
148599
19260
48150
11556
19260
3852
32820
19260
25830
15660
38520
0

0

0
101040
41272
40687
0
3624
0

0
0
0
0

Total )
1348942
506536
483798
2795382
67706
419846
204269
57551
730177
297645
102396
380612
95389
58742
75827
56531
162635
109110
100802
260940
44970
21390
29790
299992
125749
173553
2180
6559
5316
365
5475
6060
80543

Expenditure
®)
699832

133597
50467
468059
0

0

0
31375
100
35667

31525

31206

5988
1650
15905

9705
17490
14500

O O O O o o o

Closing balance )
649110
372939
433331

2327323
67706
419846
204269
26176
730077
261978
102396
380612
95389
27217
75827
25325
162635
103122
99152
245035
44970
21390
29790
290287
108259
159053
2180
6559
5316
365
5475
6060
80543






28.03.18 416339 730

28.03.18 416340 2180

28.03.18 416341 2128

29.03.18 416342 2780

29.03.18 416343 564

29.03.18 416344 8200

31.03.18 416346 2613

31.03.18 416347 18850

Total 60074 (+) 60074
On 20.06.2012 collection of

Geography practical fund is (+)90

Rs.450/- but posted in cash book as

Rs.360 i.e. Less by Rs. 90/-

On 20.06.2012 collection of

Amalgamated fund is (+)25
Rs.450/- but posted in cash book as

Rs.360 i.e. Less by Rs. 90/-

Amount excess deposited into bank

upto 31.03.18 (+)24
Interest credited by various bank (old)

but not entered

in cash book up to 31.03.18 (as per

previous audit report) (+) 16219
Interest (net) accrued on FDR's but not entered in cash book up to
31.03.18 (+) 426352
Balance as per various pass books & FDR's a/c
10014187.24
Net difference 2755 2755
Total Rs........... 10016942.24 10016942.24

(i) & FHTETE EEwoft it = & 9737 747 T &A1 01.04.13 &1 AHSdn! AT
TIRFAE® O T T22114(i.6.5783803-5805917) FH FeIAT AT AT | I8 TH
FfaatHadr 2 | o1 9 297 T8 1A T =D Twhsasl & T 9e7 § ¥ Jrev
Ao it ST T SAATAAT & ST FHLadT A |

(ii) T3 31.03.18 T XA & @Tdl H A7 T16219 T SATST ATSTd (AT 9T
T Ao Thgagl § IAfS a8t & T off R oo Tq et giaaad
(06/2006 # 03/2013) s THTTT foaeor § off FRaT 3w A7 | o1 77 ofter =9
Tty it AT Theas! & o 967 | ] ST A Td i S0 o STTATAAT & T
FLATAT 1T |

(iii) e 31.03.18 T ATATE STHT ATSAT # HATAr TIfr 7% T426352
T SATST TSI AT AT 9T AR LS dal H TGS qgl #f e off | o7 T ofte
= A AT TS Tweast & T qe7 H v AT AT A T T AT |
AT FLATAT ST |

(iv) TeA7® 31.03.18 T Twedel T 9 @Al & (AT 9T I2755 FT =A< qTAT
TAT | 78 UF THIY AT g | 1 Adaw Ta¥ I FEAA wideh qTe T Avd

11



T I ertaefm e T ST F stguredT | = 9T F stEd A
ST |

(v) SI= ¥ 9097 797 T §® 9% @Td ®s a9 § T9q | q6l I | 37 9% @rar &
Hefeerd ITE g (04/2013 & 03/2018) HheTT F THEA A gq Tedd gl =l M= |
AT T R TTadad | ST FAAT I sh @Il § 9T TT A, Ival AT 6 ATTT
= o Rufa aame #i7 € € | 39 989 § I 3heA0 o I 9a I8 Tl
T, TTh1T TR e I-aSTaTe o &1 § ATAT 47 a7 F&mem=rd, §RT 29
HTH 9% FAAT! Fd U 9o Tavedh, T1e 99\ Sh-aoard & T G-
o oATT-S TS To-(THT3E)2018-3582, faTa 30.05.2018 F iqviq e OHT &=
TS WAl & SAqT Hf A B FEA-MIEAT F T 9% @rd PNB-165001 #
SEATATLT e g AL AT AT, TG SHETT 6 GHIH T 3 98 I @1l i
TTFRT T EATATLT Tl (AT 4T o7 | 37 =g aerwet foar Srar & & gonefrm s ag
GTAl 1 SAAT (A AT FEATANRT Fh AATAAT & 38 AART &l S(aw1q HLaram
SITT | S QT &v 9 @Tai 7 [[9a<ol (49 ThiT 8 8-

Sr.No. Name of bank & account no. Closing balance
®)
1 PNB-337100010016597 1978
2 PNB-337100010016595 1978
3 PNB-337100010016596 1978
4 PNB-337100010016601 198
5 PNB-337100010016598 29087
6 PNB-337100010016591 474
Total Rs...... 35693

(vi) = & orar @ B ARIfdened gormed gIRT "aed g [Afer i aeforat
T U f 5% @Td § PNB Saving-3371000100165001 § STHT AT ST &T & qAT
TH @I H STTrd SATST 3T TTT T AT & THS dal H SqToT Hdeh 9T o7 €&T &,
rereh TROTHEaST SifSid ST &l [Mie-ame dai 93T ST W&l ¢ | o fAfer @
#¥ T 9% Srfora =T v T AT |/ SreT S s SH At F sedt w Ay
o o1 & | ot e s = [fd ara w1 w@-vara B s gataa
ToFT STTT 7 AT & =6 [T &l $7avTd SHearam sy |

@) Prospectus fAfar:-

Years Opening Balance  Income ®) Total ®  Expenditure ®) Closing balance )
2013-14 0 0 0 0 0
2014-15 0 48135 48135 1200 46935
2015-16 46935 63109 110044 23300 86744
2016-17 86744 68175 154919 29106 125813
2017-18 125813 89757 215570 30800 184770
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KCCB-50058867804 balance as on 31.03.2018 184770
@M University Development fafer:-

Years Opening Balance  Income ®) Total ®  Expenditure ®) Closing balance })
2013-14 0 0 0 0 0

2014-15 0 683192 683192 0 683192

2015-16 683192 832514 1515706 67.98 1515638.02

2016-17 1515638.02 973660 2489298.02 172.93 2489125.09

2017-18 2489125.09 993477 3482602.09 320.35 3482281.74
PNB-3371000100246546 balance as on 31.03.2018 3482281.74

;- a9 2014-15 7 university development fund T T@-T@Td AT UHSaal | (AT AT F |
(&) University fees :-

Years Opening Balance  Income ®) Total ®  Expenditure }) Closing balance )
2013-14 0 0 0 0 0
2014-15 0 543624 543624 349525 194099
2015-16 194099 326044 520143 199501 320642
2016-17 320642 2164467 2485109 1014274 1470835
2017-18 1470835 1919128 3389963 2147561 1242402
KCCB-50058867780 balance as on 31.03.2018 1241479.00

Bank Reconciliation Statement as on 31.03.18

Sr.No. Particulars Dr. Cr.
Balance as per cash book 1242402
1 Amt.received for university fee on
dt.29.07.17 (-)123
but not deposited into bank.
2 Amt.received for university exam fee on
dt.29.08.17 (-) 800

but not deposited into bank.
Balance as per pass book 1241479
Total Rs.... 1242402 1242402
;- a9 2014-15 | university FIH T TE-TETH 3TT e Taf § a1 7 |
5 ) A -
feeTe 31.03.2018 =T \TATY STHT AT | T2426352 fHafora oft e
fareor 93 wahe & 8 7 faeqeg@es e aikfors-g & fear mar 2-

Amount
Accoun no. & Date of invested Rate of | Date of Maturity
Sr. No. | bank name investment ® Period | interest | maturity | value
337100PU000275-
1 PNB (Sports) 20.02.18 1213177 | 1 year 6.60% | 20.02.19 1295250
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337100PU000266-
2 PNB (Sports) 20.02.18 1213175 | 1 year 6.60% | 20.02.19 1295248
Total closing balance Rs. 2426352

(@) FTafe STHT AT A AT sqTST U= S gRT & U< AFHL At Fwerdt (TDS) FA
F URuTHEaEY " %0.36 dT@ F ;TS Hf AT griv A -

ST o <10 91T T T At S0t | "rater S aeer | At ate

T AT AT 9¥ S §RT &l 9T AFRT (0 Fwerdl (TDS) #r T2 off, e

TRUTAETSET TS0 Agaamad & 4TS & &9 § 336378 &I fadia i+ g2

et feaEs feawr e e a2
Sr. No. Accoun no. & Date of Amount | Period | Rate of Date of Maturity | TDS
bank name investment invested interest | maturity | value ®) | )
®)
1 337100PU000275 | 20.02.16 1071817 | 1year | 7.50% 20.02.17 | 1154493 | 18189
-PNB (Sports)
337100PU000266 | 20.02.16 1071816 | 1year | 7.50% 20.02.17 | 1154491 | 18189
2 -PNB (Sports)
Total Rs.... 36378

d: TH THLUT Al A (edd doh H ISTAT AT 9 FIATER |idi 98 AT
& FerdT (TDS) FY 36378 Fit aeely &eeh grafeerd fAfer @ & ST FizaTs su 7
SFATAAT & =] TAHTT T 3a97q FLardT 1y |
(1) Fper AT o FOHCOT T ok T A g AAT g aw: -

Stt= & & g @ & @91 31.03.2018 FT PNB F9d @TdT HedT-
3371000100165001 H ¥7552142 STHT ot | ZH 1 9% & GRT AU & H AT
T 57 72T 8 (T 3%) =t fafesr ffeet & ot sifeew wfer = wmafy
STHT AT | fAerer 36T T3 SraT ar Tt AT &% § SATS Siord T ST Jahd]
o7, fSaa agrfdererd 1 amat =90 i wiaad srfaer s gt |
qT; AEIASTAT  TTE T Ig I99T & Srar 8 & s [t & s=a =@ &
QI STHT QAT 7 I A T ST aver 2430 &1 41 & Tad gu STierere Thfer i
ATATE STHT AT | FAT9ra /AT ST gAtea BT ST qires dfee &% 9 31
srfra R & |

6 (F) g e R T THIL.83 AT it FH IGAT FILAT:-

STt= o g 9T T T srater 04/2013 7 03/2018 T g aier Hfer &

&9 7 T183351 it FHF FEHAT #0f 5 AT FSreent faawor ffe v & 8-

Sr. Name of fund Year Nos. of Rate | Half/yrly | Amount to be Amount Less amount

no. students ®) collected ) Collected Realized )
®)

1 Examination (house) 2013-14 | 1508 25 2 75400 37740 37660
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Examination (house) 2014-15 | 1658 40 2 132640 66360 66280

Examination (house) 2015-16 | 1701 40 2 136080 70250 65830
Examination (house) 2016-17 | 1888 40 2 151040 141980 9060
Examination (house) 2017-18 | 1914 40 2 153120 148599 4521

Wq;qa’q\aaﬁ'ﬁtrfs} 183351

Ieperr Srferam=AT " T-FIN(LA)C/K&C/2018-79, fa=is 02.06.2018 §RT
TLTATAT, TS AT & &9 § TH Yoo a1 ATAT AT I3eq SehReqor
AT T = AT FlS TTASTL Aal (<37 73T | 99 2013-14, 2014-15 77 2015-16 H
AW TRl | g Ter [Afd F = 7§ 37 wfer i aeeft w7 o 7 of atrw @ h
. WTal § g TAT % &9 H 37 ¥169770 (37660+66280+65830) T FEAT A=t T
T off 79T a9 2016-17 7 2017-18 ¥ g atear T8 =7 § 337 9060 7 34521 it
FF el T TE 2 | =7 TFR 3% fFawor aqar I8 9iar @ F = 7 g9
3183351 FY F Tt Kt T off | o1 ARIfdened gRT siafe €% 9¢ e«
FLATE ST qAT T2 TreT Afer & &9 § 37 Tl 0 7 a9 LA &7 A =cq e
feraT ST stererT Frrmefter ¥183351/- st aelt 3f=ra & & Fieeh gatearq g @
H STHT AT, TTATAAT | TH (9T T SaTd HLardm (e |
@) FEEATARFETIAI0.22 ar@ T FF TGAT HLAT;-

sTaTer 04/2016 & 03/2017 T & AT < @<l (Absentee statements)
T ST HA(ed AT sl STI= § AT AT T ST 97 o =7 # 322232 7 77
FEAT =0t 2 AT Sreet e Fe 7w & 8 9 Beagas Feawr aikfere «w7 §

BRI
Sr. No. Class/Semester Amount of Absence fine due
)
1 B.Com-Il & Il 3310
2 B.Com-I 4645
3 B.com-1V&V 3249
4 B.Sc.-V 4490
5 B.Sc.-| 6607
6 B.Sc.ll & 11 3679
7 B.A.-I 8332
8 B.A Il &IV 6536
9 B.Sc.-lll & IV 6963
Total Rs...... 47811
Less:-  Amount collected & deposited during 25579
2016-17
Amount short realized Rs.... 22232
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Ieperr Srferam=AT HeaT-FIN(LA)C/K&C/2018-87, fa=is 20.06.2018 §RT
TUTATAT, TS AT & &9 § TH Yoo a0 ATAT AT I3eq SehReqor
T T =0 91X &l IfASTe Tai fRaT 197 | o7 a9 2016-17 § Siar e &
&7 H 3 322232 Fl FH TG HLA AT SAtoed T /a1 S0 qam Famefisr 322232
T AT T FT & Fieh A9 datedd W8 @ra H§ STHT FLATH, TTITAAT 8
= TS T a2 aTaT S |
FMI3.37 ATE F AN Y AW : -

(ATS=T "HeAT-9, a7 04.09.2013 ¥30000)

At i T=F-Igaqrer 9% 917 747 o 30000 T srane =t g g a1,
Assistant Prof.(Music) T TR &= (Advance) &7 § = §&qT -390610 faTH
06.09.2013 §RT f=T 747 | Ig AT youth festival # SIS 2q AT T 977
oo &t TrF-g=ara 92 a0 147 A g g o g’ o few 9% S
R = &1 RREme werfderery v 78t far w3 & SitF uF aga & 9w A
Fgaar g |

g et & 9w o9 & o sEraE fr SE-g=dare 9% a4 G
eTfdened gRT fRAfsrs sae=i/HFrawai/Fr Toarfe & o aug-2 a7 iy o=
srafed fFu ST 8 SiiY agad 9 39 SHTIISe g fae/arsaT wgridered § ST
el HTATT ST 3T T ST AT §RT I<F AR & it FetT TG F1E F1AATRN
FHA | Aol AT ST ST Uk dgd ol A9 A= st=afaaar gl

IR g7 F T Ud e At i STi=-agdTer 9% 9TaT 4T O seher
srafer (04/13 7 03/18) * e fAwferfea stferamriai/ad=niat #r agridere
SRT AR o« FET 70 T § AT dateerd stterapri/FH=rai gRT 39 Tt
T AT T THTATST Aol FHLaTAT 47 g, ot g 9 v & 2:-

Sr.No | Name Date of Amount of Register | Remarks/Purpose of
: advance given | advance (X) | page no. | advance
1 Sh.Hari Singh 06.09.13 30000 37 HPU Youth festival
Thakur group-11 Hamirpur
2 Sh.R.S. 28.09.13 3000 39 Local Purchase
Randhawa
3 Sh. Hari Singh 15.10.13 20000 39 Boxing Championship
Thakur GC-Kullu
4 Dr. V.K. Pandey | 07.09.15 30000 49 Inter college
championship-GC-
Chamba
Sh.Vivek Chander | 29.10.15 3000 49 Local purchase
Dr. V.K. Pandey | 05.11.15 9750 51 Inter college athletic
meet GC Dharamshala
Sh. Vivek kumar | 20.02.16 3000 51 Local purchase
Sh.Suresh kumar | 21.09.16 28000 53 Inter college
championship
9 Sh.Hari Singh 22.09.17 45000 57 Youth festival
10 Dr. Surjit kumar 31.10.17 85000 57 International conference
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& workshop
11 Sh. Rajinder 16.12.17 80000 59 Remuneration to
Singh invigilator staff
Total Rs.......... 336750

FeheruT STEATHAT HeqT-FIN(LA)C/K&C/2018-84 fo=ie 14.06.2018 ERI
TTATATE, TS AETAeTeld = &7 § Rty ¥99 37 91¢ I8 qTHaT (137 4T,
TR SReTOT AT qh #hls TfaSte qgl {7 747 | 37 I 9T T STFHTITrT
FRAT T AT iweror | Rufa e i o T wwrne fSe/arssy s F
qHE A1 g Toqd 0T ST ST STEATATSIG TR o it 336750 T agett
Heeed FHATRAT & Fleh 1199 atedd [\ {e @Td § STHT AT AqaTadT o 36
AT T e FEamET ST qur ateasy ¥ [t =5 9 afuw a9 i #+v
CEIRIECRERIICIR IR ERIRc I
< W F w7 A X720 FT AGF wEE:-

(TS HEAT-, fam1i 28.08.2017 T50000)

AHerE it F=F-T2qT 92 907 147 6 50000 1 e =fafa sarfa
AT, Assistant Prof.(Physical Education) & sTRI &= (Advance) & &9 | =& &7
-416261 T+ 08/2017 gIRT 2T AT | I<F AR 97 & FHIAISA [Set/ar3=t =t
SF-T=aTer 9¥ Haferfad srafat & it -

i) faeih 08 & 11 31<F=¥,2017 F &= TTorehT HeTldeTeld gHivqe & HPU Inter-
college championship ¥ 6 =T §RT 9T o471 7137 | Daily allowance & refreshment
ST =9 & | &l (a1 08 7 11 37=5a<,2017 & forw & 12 of, &7 Sif=r 9% qrm
7 % spram 4 R F e s G w fow ST g 1oz 9@ 120
STafad & RET" & 6 BT &l Fer T720 FT ST T (o6 g1 74T & St sftf=rer
=0 FRaT ST st=reqT X720 i aEelt THHal | Fileh Gada (W18 @rd H STHT HLarl
gt & S |

ii) HP Inter College Championship-Hamirpur % adjustment @Td & I600 FT 1T
¥= hE/officiating fee F ¥ # fI@mM@T AT § 9%=q T 600 F AT &f FIQ
AT H ToITT Al g (ST6h T | AT &l I8 Al SgLAT ST qehd T | 3theqr
& 3 & Tg ATAAT ISTAT AT aT I600 =l TGt Tahavd | o THIZ HeAT-11683
a1 22.06.2018 &1 FT A1 T2 et I8 sTreqr § Fx et T2 2 |

A F &7 § 700 F AT ST 9L
TS FEAT-4, fadTh 12.05.2015 321350)
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10

H0 A TATHEHA Td T ATSE UUE 22 ZI3-aoTH T &l 3Hh faef
H&AT 98 a1 22.04.2015 & 10 =& H&AT- 196027 §RT 21350 FT qIAATT AT
AT | IYLIh faet T SAT=F-gare 9% Mo fertad st ars ;-
i) weTfdererd gRT faei® 22.04.2015 =1 ATt qTiRAItT qaeig 8q T &
FEAEAT B e Hefiar-ae, AT3ve Heed it =aedr & M5, S|+ o =Fes
fAfa=T sram uT 70 AT TfFesd Ud TAae e dqT5e UUE &2 gT3d-aoTaTs &l
w3 safeq far war | [feemed 6t St=E-asae 9w 9@ =@ F ame @b
TETAeITeld e SAT/el ST g AT & FoheraT A1 91T 3T 9T etk ST o
H 700 FT STATA ohT0 & &9 H (T & 3637 797 § STk 3tad I qal gl &,
S e Rafa =99 it ST sv32m X700 it gt He T TATFeRmd U TAFe ey
ATZE UUE 32 ZT3H- ST & e At ffg =@ & S0 FEE S
ATET AT ST T ST SATHT S{eReqor | F97E ST |
i) FTAT AT T F foro werfdererd grT [Afeed fiw wHT & e H@e-
EDN/GCB/70-72 fa=Ti= 13.04.2015 gRT s Y 72 o= §° afer sz uve &=
ZISE-ISATT qAqH X T a5g | AT AT, R FENILTAT gRT ST SRTATT
RT3 § 3T 70 A1 T (dead Ud Uae Had dTse UUE 22 grad- EEEIR]
& AT 9% TRt AT T 2 | A f T gRT A0 A T e Ud U A dATee
UUE &2 ZIH-aSHT % Td T gl ST [T AT g &t Haar #0 i+ dA1ze uve
22 ZI3H-S5 TS * letter head 9% <T 5 g | o1@: =8 9% Rufq ¥0g it S0 6 47
Tg IAT TH UF gl & AT AAT-2 5 |
e Rfera35. 23 are wr stffafa sg/sErar -
@) AP At & gt it £ StE-agare § g = G ggidere
gRT =9 T8 ¥ a97-g97 92 faga 79 @ scAris &1 aE 6 @ g | 78
=T =] WY 02 3T T9R 951 ¢ | Fq: =9 2= & Fa|Er 3tEd a5 Sy
T AT I ST & T TTAq(d Feeh IT TEAT ATARET | HIATAL T T
Feh TH AT Bl WA HLATIT ST TAT ATATAAT SARTHT SReqT H M7 10 |
SReAT Tafer 04/2013 ¥ 03/2018 # &= fofara Mfe & fhw s faga o=t

AT T feaer 95 T 7 5

Sr.No. Date Bill Amount ()
1 04/2013 8843
2 05/2013 7672
3 07/2013 32073
4 09/2013 14912
5 10/2013 10856
6 11/2013 7838
7 12/2013 8735
8 02/2014 26029
9 04/2014 7487
10 05/2014 5225
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11 07/2014 20808

12 08/2014 14858
13 09/2014 17354
14 10/2014 8149
15 11/2014 16925
16 12/2014 14052
17 01/2015 11973
18 02/2015 23484
19 04/2015 9827
20 05/2015 10092
21 06/2015 10295
22 07/2015 14429
23 08/2015 20513
24 11/2015 9203
25 03/2016 15015
26 04/2016 13649
27 08/2016 15799
28 12/2016 15761
29 03/2017 11856
30 05/2017 10866
31 06/2017 25242
32 08/2017 25157
33 11/2017 11896
34 02/2018 45659

Total Rs..... 522532

o srfafin o e & gram faet 1 sprare ofF o st < & st
= 78 % I o 99T § SEat iaatd S Sted &a & i ST gt o
ST |
@) ers st fier @@ e At H#iew F gfafia s @m F
F TOAT 3 qM@ #T g AT giv I -

qfted T T TR AEIdeTeld T F99T 9o a9 2012 § T9h JATE
2T AT AT T SEET ITHTed AT FeIH=T gRT & 23.04.2012 &7 T @37
TIT T classes St T8 AU AT H shift FX & T U= ASISATI TATHH §RT 26
o | A0 & T80T S0 AT Aot g gq #ie< &7 connection farega fawmr
GRT FTAT AT AT IEHT T HHI0T 92T 21 ST 92 [[A< connection § TR afad
FLATET ATRT AT I ITeq ATV Y SHF-Tgdrer 9% 90T 7247 F  Agideney
ST §RT temporary Tastetl #iex T #7g 11/2017 ¥ W@ HLaTdT 47 g | S
U TFAT AT § FA1Th forgd =T g1 (HPSEB) Temporary connection
I -9 ¥3.10 ST I ATa 3% & aget ol Sl g |
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11

Ffdrerg it T=F-Tgarer 9T 9T 747 5 ARTdenerd gRT 314913 FT qEraTT
agrE teadr, (Electrical division) HPSEB- ST &l 3#TE ( Temporary)
fersteit H1ex &1 connection (HTex @TAT H&AT —BH-256-C-CSBN) &« gq f&dT®
26.09.2013 T FRAT 14T | ATE 37T, 2013 § 3<% fasrett Hiex fit IiesTs Hiex
OTE7 78820 T ot 9T T =9 Hiex &l W@ (Regular) FXATAT AT a7 ATE
11/2017 ¥ sifawr Hiew T 180230 7fAe &=t it 12 ofF | srorfa <% srafyr & =
HETIETTd §RT 101410 FAe farstett 6t @oa it 7 o |

S=-9gardd 9% 9T AT fF #=472 (Regular) e 9T HPSEB gRT
Temporary Fie¥ & ST9eAT sferas @A T 3.10 (7.50-4.40) Wi (e 3 FF TG 6l
ST g 1 o TH Y 101410 IfHe faseht = F foro #eifdened gRr s
314371 T stfersh qaarT HPSEB &t foham s/ § | o1 I8 wraar fAaers, 37 forer
& &I | AT ATAT § qTeh AT I3 ATE 0 [T gii il Jfagia are 3=
FIHATE! STAA § 15 ST HF |

vty wfadaT & & § o€ € sffafamar: -

T AT T aTaH iR IS T 3 A 9ear-228, fadi® 4,
THe "@eqT-01 oA 29.11. 2012 it wast § Tissue culture Bio-Technology lab,
HETAETerd 3 917 9o+ & FHT 69e41-202 (1% floor) & Aluminium panelling seaTfs
T H FATT gq I191110 FT AT 64T T | [Fa/ars=e &t g S=9-92d1
T ¥ At e faans are 1=-
(@) SgfaHarar0.16 AT T AT QT

S H 9T AT R 80 REEA T HAIH hIEEeH SeH|TT §1RT
Aluminium panelling % T g AETdemerd §RT & 2 wat it 3 & & f*faerd
AT ¥ T2 off ST ~AeT e uw w= g v T o |

FAI0 HIFHTAH X 9 square ®ie X)
1 LG Vinyl flooring 32/-
2 Aluminium panelling 150/-

T A=A T HATH BiEwae s wF Aluminium panelling & T3 29
T fo T et 7 e 9 T & 8-

Sr.No. Particulars Rate X®) Amount )
1 Aluminium partition work with doors 1070 SFT 165/- 176550
2 2x1/2 X 1x1/2 section for self work 115 SFT 80/- 9200
3 Aluminium sheet for self work 64 SFT 65/- 4160
4 Aluminium self fitting charges 1200/- 1200
Total Rs...... 191110
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STH-T2dqTe 9 97T 47 73 7% aluminium panelling T fferarsi & 3150
T square i #iT I T 1T AT STaTh oo | I ATqfqahal 7 165 T square hiie
T T AT (oRAT T 9T | 397 TR 15 9 square e st a2 & TTee AToT R AT
T AT TAT 6 THE T H1F 1070 Hie gq  Aqfaswar & T16050 (1070 x 15)
T SATE SFTATH ToRAT AT | 37 16050 T TEAT Fehehdl & Hiteh ATMAH dafeerd
T T STHT FaTe ST F AT & 7 AN Al Ta9Tq FardT sy |
@) za+ afafis 70 RBureer vegfaaas ®ieene aewry gR1 A &1 i
FLATU U o, 5+ mas § & off [faar smwt=a 981 6 72 ot St FEamgar
33000 ¥ Tfar i T/ FLATH g MIaaTy ARG HLAT AT 8-

Sr.No. Bill No. Particulars Qty Rate X)) Amount
R)
1 253 Name plate 1 nos. 280/- 280
2 253 Blinds works of windows 3205sqgft 92/- 29486
with fitting charging

3 232 98 sqft 20/- 1960

4 232 28 sqft 65/- 1820
Total Rs.. 33546

oaq: ABIfdemerd gRT 333546 &1 w14 faar fAfaeTd srafEa e Fxamn
AT SfeR we i e afaataaar g | e an Rafa w1e i smo e s
TN AT SATTHRLT T FAAL TAFdl TTH Feh MIHT FAET T T
FATAAT & =] T T 3a9Tq FLardr 1y |
(M) S Argidedl g [Sa/arsa § =TS a0l 7 off 39 a0 | I8 ¥9% To1 o7
T3 labour charges S+ 3% § AT & AT T} | STatsh MYfrahdl gIRT labour charges
T AT § Toret ATo1 10T 747 § o are ferfa =02 it 91 |
() Ih SAIAhal il THED AT A& 60 TT o ST T Aedd T f@adT
ARTRTAT & | 31 9 AT RTGS §RT [T 7 T &7 siit=cd =98 a7 1w |
(8°) I ot g -228 it = qEarer 9T I0AT AT 6 T50000 FT AR IO
F QT AT I141110 faAT 29.11.2012 T THIT §=AT 01 & sfeaviq #HO fGAT=
T HATH Hisehe a1 &1 f6a1 797 | St9 36 aluminium panelling &1 F1
HTE 11/2012 T IOT BT T[T AT 3T AT (A T qIOATT ST AT ST T[T AT ar
AT AT FHTASI @Tar A8 09/2013 T & #41 dgl (AT AT | 39 a1
R Trg fr U |
(@) =t R°S° Randhawa (Assistant Professor) &T =% H&qT 705254 §RT 3250000
FT A AR F wT R T | qera 39 gRr AR ot 7 &Afeer
ATqfahatell M Eavoae d%a Sard a1 347 o7 |

Sr.No. Bill No. & date Amount Supplier name
®)
1 228 191110 M/s.Himachal Aluminium

Febricators-Baijnath
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2 5992 & 93/30.10.12 22771

3 253 29766

4 232 3780

5 1098/11.12.12 680

6 766 340

7 915 375

8 Labour bill 1500

9 Labour bill 50

10 5834/25.02.13 2300

11 5798/22.03.13 6945
Total Rs..... 259617

Less: Advance taken 250000

Balance payment to Sh. 9617

R.S.Randhawa (Which was

done against v.no. nil

M/s. Munish Enterprises, Baijnath
M/s.Himachal Aluminium
Febricators-Baijnath
M/s.Himachal Aluminium
Febricators-Baijnath

M/s. Paras Ram Surinder kumar,
Baijnath

M/s. Paras Ram Surinder kumar,
Baijnath

M/s. Lakshmi Traders, Baijnath
M/s. Lakshmi Traders, Baijnath
M/s. Lakshmi Traders, Baijnath
M/s. Sudhir Traders, Baijnath
M/s. Sudhir Traders, Baijnath

Tg UF dodq A i srfaataaar g | B[S smafasatet &1 aaeq
AT o AT RTGS §RT T F T HIXIT €7 {6347 1T | 59 ATATh ot ReSe
Randhawa (Assistant Professor) §RT TR &= #iT 117 H & T58890 T ATHIT 8 |
10 HEE T SAATATF €T TG T @A 7 el il HIL0T €T T 777 70 |
ST ST ¥ SATAsTTw €« H wfHww anfs it @9 -

(%) T fBFs:-

2T Thoree? il S=F-TdqTe 92 ITIT TAT o6 SARTTAvet & TR g G
T chemicals it AT -2 9% @R & ST W@l & 9o = fFawon § 9 1347 6 s
¥ T2 chemicals X1 € 9 & T TANTLTATAN § Hls STAN Tal (AT AT 2,
FTHIT 2 9 & T8 T FHT ITLh chemicals FT G §U T AT § T4 Al AT
ST faAT 31.03.18 T A1 T 14T ¢ Fors a8 Iedfia grar ¢ oA e |
chemicals &t @< it T oft o s Fafa e fir o |
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Sr.No. Article Name Date of Qty. (in value Balance as on

purchase gm) 31.03.18 )
1 Aluminium oxide 07.10.14 2x500 766 2x500
2 Adipic acid 28.04.15 2x500 670 2x500
3 O-nitroaniline 28.04.15 2x250 778 2x250
4 Sulphanilic Acid 28.04.15 2x500 798 2x500
5 Iropropyl alcohol 10.06.15 2x500 408 2x500
6 Benzophenon 11.06.15 1x500 490 1x500
7 Benzophenon 18.06.15 1x500 490 1x500
8 Cyclo hexane 18.06.15 2x500 530 2x500
9 Nitro benzene 28.11.15 3x500 720 3x500
10 Hexamethylene 28.11.15 2x100 3140 2x100



aliamine

11 Potassium 02.12.15 1x500 420 1x500
Ferrocyamide
12 Hydrogen Pezoxide 02.12.15 2x500 312 2x500
13 Sodium Sulphate 02.12.15 2x500 192 2x500
14 Activated Charcoal 02.12.15 3x500 573 3x500
(@) Stra f&asme (Zoology):-
Sttar A= TNt gq #0 RE= uve Segde uue faq & foo dedr-
43/44 T 05.11.2013 (T4266) F Ia3Td @iie T HTHTT F7 fad7 31.03.18 TF
STITITAT § #Ts T ST Al (ohaT 197 8 S wodfiq grar & & s afva amme
T GOT AATTATF B 6T T2 off T ATAT5 T A1q A1 o6 IILd AT S
HTHTA T ITTRT Tk 1< AT A1 (0T 1397 fore s fRafa wrg &t S |
Sr. Article Name Date of Qty. value Balance as on
No. purchase X 31.03.18
1 Lishman’s stain 05.11.13 2x250ml 440 2x250ml
2 Sudan 3" 05.11.13 10gm 200 10 gm
3 Million regent 05.11.13 1x125ml 1100 1x125ml
4 Copper Sulphate 05.11.13 1x500gm 585 1x500gm
5 Ammonia hydroxide  05.11.13 1x500ml 147 1x500ml
6 Sodium Chloride 05.11.13 1x500gm 121 1x500gm
7 Gentian violet 05.11.13 1x125ml 140 1x125ml
8 Nessar’s regent 05.11.13 1x250ml 230 1x250ml
9 Hegoun’s solution 05.11.13 1x500ml 305 1x500ml

13 WUST FT HIfa® a9+ 7 BFhar S :-
i@t it = e 9% 9T =@ & gerfdene™d & Aty gvew e |

TST HATHTT T AT GATIT gl FHLATAT ST LT & T 1eh [gHT=et I<er o =2 it
T 15.17 & AAL AUSR § T8 AT HT Td® a9 Alfdsdh TeATa 631 SIem
arutera o | ot FaEt &t AT ' AUST AT AiTde TeATaq 7 HiTd HT HI00
oqu 3T STo gt srfeere WUSTT T Witds JeaTaT F4h WiEas § arited qegqrae
AT F2d gu, it T2 FEAATEr § TH (S0 FETET Fl a1 a3 9] |
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